Halloweenlauf am Wienerwaldsee, 4,2 km 31.10.2015
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Steinbdck Gerhard
Unterhuber Thomas
DiBlbacher Josef
Hahn Erich

Steininger Thomas
Hinterhofer Roland
Thomaso Peter

Heger David

Wiirrer Daniel

Treipl Gerald

Zecha florian
Gstottner Leopold
Grimmlinger Reinhard
Eigelsreiter Ernst
Auer arno

Muik dieter

Eder Andreas
HOLLAUS ANITA
Bugajsdki Adam

Hell Johannes
PEISCHL MANUELA
Miuller Thomas
Wannemacher Maurice
Skarek Josef

Becis Christopher
Stroh Christopher
SCHONFELDER JULIA
RATHMAYER ULLI
Trebersprung Wolfgang
Schafschetzy Achim
Hasahoski Safet
Auzinger Wolfgang
JUNG ANNEMARIE
Kuran Wolfgang
Heidenfelde heinz
Stroh Andreas

Zeuner Otto

Drexel Bernhard
GSTATTER KARIN
Sommergruber Wolfgang
Stockinger JohANN
WELLAN GABRIELE
Wokoun Christoph
Schenke Winfried
FORSTANDLECHNER ULRIKE
Zecha Martin
PFEFFER MONIKA

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Wienerwaldsee
LCAV JodI

LT Grafenegg

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Egger l5uft/LC Mank
ULV Krems

LV Marswiese

LC Erdpress
Steinabrickl
Untertullnerbach
Wirmla

LC Wienerwaldsee
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
TRI Ob. Grafendorf
LC Mank

Edition Viktoria

LC Mank

Polanie

ULC Modling

LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Erdpress
Neulengbach
Labers.at
Weterbecks Schwimmverein
KUS ORV Pro Team
LC Wienerwaldsee
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Strasshof
Romano Rat

Union Schwanenstadt
SV Athletenschmiede
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ATSV Ternitz

KUS ORV Pro Team
Wien

GF Automotive

Wien

LC Wienerwaldsee
Freunde des Laufsports
Wien

Run for Fun Krems
TV Norden

St. Polten

LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Mank

00:13:50 1.
00:13:55 1.
00:14:01 1.
00:14:07 2.
00:14:10 3.
00:14:24 2.
00:14:28 1.
00:15:06 2.
00:15:07 3.
00:15:24 4.
00:15:31 4.
00:15:34 3.
00:15:35 5.
00:15:40 1.
00:15:48 2.
00:16:14 5.
00:16:26 3.
00:16:28 1.
00:16:31 6.
00:16:44 6.
00:16:47 1.
00:16:54 7.
00:17:02 8.
00:17:20 4.
00:17:36 9.
00:17:38 1.
00:17:44 1.
00:17:48 2.
00:17:54 5.
00:17:58 4.
00:18:06 5.
00:18:12 6.
00:18:31 2.
00:18:48 7.
00:18:53 7.
00:19:04 8.
00:19:12 9.
00:19:19 6.
00:19:22 3.
00:19:23 1.
00:19:24 2.
00:19:29 1.

m20
M30
m40
m40
m40
m20
Junior
M30
M20
M40
M20
M30
m20
m50
M50
m40
M50
W30
m40
M20
W40
M20
M20
M30
M20
Schiiler
W20
W40
M30
M50
M50
M50
W20
M40
M50
M40
m40
M30
W40
M60
m60
W50

00:19:35 10. M40

00:20:00 1.
00:20:08 4.
00:20:15 8.
00:20:28 2.

M65
W40
M50
W50



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

STROH SUSANNE

ZORZI MONIKA

HACKL CORINA
GRIMMLINGER BARBARA
STROH JACUELINE

KLEIBL KARIN

SOMMER MONIKA
GROLIG DOROTHEA
KRIPPL GABY

Tatzer Reinhard

GACYK ALEXSANDRA
HEIDENFELDERCHRISTINE
HOBINGER MARION
HINTERHOFER ROSEMARIE
DIETZ ZEINER Petra
Steininger Anton
TIEFENBOCK HANNELORE
Feyertag herbert

BECK MANUELA
Seisenbacher Karl heinz
Hirnschal Eduard

KUS ORV Pro Team
Osv

LC Mank

LC Wienerwaldsee
KUS ORV Pro Team
Wien

LC Wienerwaldsee
DSG Wien

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Wien

Wien

ATSV Ternitz

Wien

Egger lauft

Wien

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Wien

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Maria Anzbach

St. Polten
Breitenfurt

00:20:31 5.
00:20:35 1.
00:20:50 3.
00:20:55 4.
00:21:20 1.
00:21:30 6.
00:21:42 3.
00:22:09 1.
00:22:29 4.

W40
W65
W20
W20
Junioril
W40
W50
W60
W50

00:23:02 11. m40

00:23:24 2.
00:24:44 5.
00:24:46 4.
00:24:57 7.
00:24:56 8.
00:25:10 1.
00:26:24 2.
00:27:40 9.
00:29:28 6.

W30
W50
W20
W40
W40
M70
We0
M50
W50

00:32:22 12. m40

00:36:31 1.

m75









